_— W6476 MIDWAY

Road,
we476 MIDWAY ROAD, HORTONVILLE, WI, 54944-9732 HORTONVILLE, WI,

54944-9732

HAVE IT ALL on this 10+ AC Parcel w/Beautifully Maintained 4BD/3BA QUAD * 4 beds

W/ATT 3.5+ car HTD GAR w/8 Kennels, DET 28%x40 Shop/Gar & GORGEOUS * 3 baths

Pond minutes from the Valley! INCREDIBLE Kitch w/Cabinets Galore, Wall * Residential

Pantry, APPL INCL & HUGE Island overlooks Bright & Sunny Living Room! y

WHAT IS YOUR LIFESTYLE? Retreat UP or DOWN w/3... AgriculturalResidential

* Active
* 2540 sq ft

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

¢

Midway Rd
Google
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Fenced Yard, Above Ground Lot Features: Horses Allowed, Rural
Pool, Storage Shed - Not Subdivision, Wooded
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed Above Grade Finished Area, sq
Internet Availbl,Indoor Pool,Jetted Tub,Kitchen ft: 1196

Island,One,Pantry,Utility Room,Vaulted Ceiling, Water
Softener-Own,Wet Bar,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated
Wood FI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1344 Tax Amount: 4714.41

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Microwave, Exclusions: Seller's Personal
Washer, Dryer, Chest Freezer, Blinds, Curtains, Window  Belongings; Wardrobes are
Treatments, Water Softener (Own) Negotiable

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:
available: No Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Conventional Septic
Private Well

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x13 Upper
Bedroom 2 13x13 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x10 Upper
Bedroom 4 16x13 Lower
Family Room 25x17 Lower
Kitchen 15x14 Main

Living Or Great Room 21x14 Main

Dining Room 14x8 Main

Other Room 11x7 Lower
Other Room 2 26x12 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Central A/C, Geothermal, Heat Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Full Sz

Pump, Multiple Units, Radiant, Zoned Windows Min 20x24,Partial Finished
Pre2020,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Above Ground Parking: Addtl Garage(s),Attached,Basement

Pool,Aluminum/Steel,Deck,Fenced Access,Detached,Heated,Opener Included

Yard,Stone,Storage Shed,Vinyl
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com

Open House

* 04/27/2511:00 to 12:00
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